1.110 PERTAMA SHOPPING COMPLEX, JALAN TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN 50100 KL

TEL & FAX: 03-26926416 Email: kkub.shoe@gmail.com

liew@ub.com.my

To

QUOTATION No Q21-014

DATE                 11/3/2021

TERMS                    30 DAYS

QUOTATION
ITEM QTY RM/UNIT AMOUNT (RM)

1 54 150.00 8,100.00                

RINGGIT MALAYSIA: LAPAN RIBU SATU RATUS SAHAJA

TOTAL RM: 8,100.00                

Thank you in advance and any enquiries, please do not hesitate to contact Ms Yvonne 017-2359988.

Yvonne Liew

KEDAI KASUT U.B

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

FOR 27 MPC staff X 2 prs

Perbadanan Produktiviti Malaysia (MPC)

Peti Surat 64, Off Jalan Sultan